
Program Date Time Place Faculty Program Leaders

General PD Mtg Tuesday, 4/16/24 4:30 PM Hogan 320 Tammi Valeri, Jennifer Summerhays (Study Abroad)

Bermuda Thursday, 3/14/24 7:00 PM Swords 210 Justin McAlister, Kelly Wolfe-Bellin

Thursday, 3/21/24 7:00 PM Swords 210 Justin McAlister, Kelly Wolfe-Bellin

Thursday, 4/4/24 7:00 PM Swords 210 Justin McAlister, Kelly Wolfe-Bellin

Thursday, 4/11/24 7:00 PM Swords 210 Justin McAlister, Kelly Wolfe-Bellin

Thursday, 4/25/24 7:00 PM Swords 210 Justin McAlister, Kelly Wolfe-Bellin

London Tuesday, 4/23/24 5:00 PM O'Kane 481 Ed Isser, Steve Vineberg

Mérida Friday, 3/22/24 4:00 PM Smith 201 Bridget Franco, Hannah Abrahamson

Friday, 4/19/24 4:00 PM Smith 201 Bridget Franco, Hannah Abrahamson

Paris Monday, 4/15/24 5:00 PM Stein 223 Stephanie Yuhl, Emma Burston, Thibaut Schilt

Rome H&I Wednesday, 4/17/24 4:00 PM Fenwick 434 Aaron Seider, Daniel Libatique

Rome Sed-Ped Tuesday, 4/2/24 4:00 PM Smith 201 David Karmon, Sara Mitchell
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